

**PRAMADA FINVEST LTD**  
**Regd. OFFICE : PLOT NO.559,ARORA COLONY, ROAD NO.3, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD- 500 034**  
**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE ENDED 31.03.2009**

Rs. In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	3 Months	3 Moths	For the	For the year
	Ended	Ended	year	Ended
	31.03.2009	31.03.2008	31.03.2009	31.03.2008
	Un Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Net Sales/Income from operations	1.68	7.84	6.33	12.45
2. Other Income	-	-	-	-
<b>3. Total Income (1+2)</b>	<b>1.68</b>	<b>7.84</b>	<b>6.33</b>	<b>12.45</b>
4. Expenditure				
a. Increase/ decrease in stock in trade and work in progress				-
b. Consumption of raw materials				
c. Purchase (traded goods)				
d. Employees cost	0.42	0.69	1.55	1.25
e. Depreciation	0.13	0.13	0.46	0.58
f. Other expenditure	0.62	1.13	2.39	2.90
<b>h. Total</b>	<b>1.17</b>	<b>1.95</b>	<b>4.40</b>	<b>4.73</b>
5. Interest				
6. Exceptional items-currency fluctuation		-		-
<b>7. Profit(+)/ Loss(-) from ordinary Activities before tax (3) - (4+5+6)</b>	<b>0.51</b>	<b>5.89</b>	<b>1.93</b>	<b>7.72</b>
8. Tax expense	-	-	-	(0.07)
<b>9. Net Profit (+) /Loss (-) from ordinary Activities After Tax (7-8)</b>	<b>0.51</b>	<b>5.89</b>	<b>1.93</b>	<b>7.79</b>
10. Extraordinary items ( net of tax expenses Rs._____ )	-		-	-
<b>11. Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the period (9-10)</b>	<b>0.51</b>	<b>5.89</b>	<b>1.93</b>	<b>7.79</b>

12. Paid -up equity share capital(Face value - Rs.10/-)	501.63	501.63	501.63	501.63
13. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
14. Earning per share (EPS)				
a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	-	-	-	-
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the previous year (not to be annualized)	-	-	-	-
15. Public Share holding				
Number of shares	2122800	2122800	2122800	2122800
Percentage of shareholding	42.32%	42.32%	42.32%	42.32%
<b>16. Promoters and Promoter Group Share holding</b>				
<b>Pledged / Encumbered</b>				
Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)				
<b>Non-Encumbered</b>				
Number of Shares	2893500	2893500	2893500	2893500
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	57.68	57.68	57.68	57.68
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)				

Notes :

- 1) The Company is operating in only one segment, hence segment-wise reporting is not applicable.
- 2) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on April 30th, 2009.

3) No. of Investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter - NIL; received during the quarter - Nil; resolved during the quarter - NIL; pending unresolved at the end of the quarter - NIL.

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 30th April 2009

S RAMAKRISHNAM RAJU  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR